bye

ITC

Baritto
Baritto

WINNER

TC

TC
TC
Goosh

Goosh

82

86

82

82

98(3)

83

82

84

84

80

84

98(2)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

bye

3PLUS
3PLUS
Baritto
Baritto
TC
GTC
ARUYO

3PLUS

Baritto

TC

TC



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

WINNER
WINNER

TC
ONE'D

ARUYO
ARUYO
TC
TC

TC
TC

D)

63

83 86
86 83
81 86
76(3) 62
86 86
84 98(2)
83 84

83

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

Goosh
Love ALL

Tarzan

ITC

ARUYO
WINNER

Love ALL
Rough
TC
TC

WINNER
WINNER



Baritto
83 85
bye —
W.0 84
TC
TC 83
TC
bye —
y 82
82 82
TC
LTC 86
RNB 83 82
NEC
86
bye —
80 84
bye —
LTC
1 2
Rough _
TC 80 83 2-0] 1
WINNER
TC 08 08 0-2( 3
TEAM20S
TC 38 80 1-1] 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SKDY

TC
LTC
bye
ITC
bye
bye
3PLUS
Tarzan
bye
TEAM20S



